

S.T. 01(09)24

Order No.06, dated – 20/06/25.

All the (4) four accused persons are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

To 12/09/25 for evidence.

Issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Fast Track, 1st Court,
Diamond Harbour.